in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan) 
including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m, including getting 
out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead 
of 50 m.All kinds of soil.

16.74 cum 188.45

3154.65 INR  Three Thousand One Hundred & Fifty Four  and 
Paise Sixty Five Only

2

Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost 
of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:1½:3 (1 Cement: 1½ coarse 
sand: 3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)

12.55 Cum 6944.80

87191.96 INR  Eighty Seven Thousand One Hundred & Ninety 
One  and Paise Ninety Six Only

3

Providing, hoisting and fixing upto floor five level precast reinforced cement concrete 
work in string courses, bands,copings, bed plates, anchor blocks, plain window sills 
and the like including the cost of required centring, shuttering,finishing smooth sills

[...]

and the like including the cost of required centring, shuttering, finishing smooth with 
6 mm thick cement plaster 1:3 (1 cement: 3 fine sand) on exposed surfaces complete 
but excluding cost of reinforcement with 1:2:4 (1 cement: 2 coarse sand: 4 graded 
stone aggregate 20mm nominal size).

20.59 Cum 8356.1

172031.21 INR  One Lakh Seventy Two Thousand  &Thirty One  
and Paise Twenty One Only

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority:  Staff Officer (Civil),CCL, Dhori Area

Name of Work:-  Providing Temporary barbed wire fencing around the coal stock of different locations under SDOCM of Dhori Area . 

Works Contract

[...]

Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

Validate Print Help

4

Reinforcement for R.C.C. work including straightening,
cutting, bending, placing in position and binding all complete upto plinth level. 
Thermo-Mechanically Treated bars

1544.06 kg 75.85

117117.14 INR  One Lakh Seventeen Thousand One Hundred & 
Seventeen  and Paise Fourteen Only

5
16.17 Fencing with R.C.C. post placed at required distance, embedded in cement 
concrete blocks, every 15th post, last but one end post and corner post shall be 
strutted on both sides and end post one side only, provided with horizontal lines and

[...]

staples on wooden plugs or G.I. binding wire 
tied to 6 mm bar nibs fixed while casting the post (cost of R.C.C. posts, struts, earth 
work and concrete to be paid for separately) :- Payment to be made per metre cost of 
total length of barbed wire used.

4446.00 m 10.25

45571.50 INR  Forty Five Thousand Five Hundred & Seventy One  
and Paise Fifty Only

6 Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC 1.000 Nos 0.00 0.00 INR Zero Only

Total in Figures 425066.46 INR  Four Lakh Twenty Five Thousand  &Sixty Six  and 
Paise Forty Six Only

Quoted Rate in Figures
Select

0.00 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

INR Zero Only